
Finale races Assen 2013

Lapchart for Race 1 18 - 20 October 2013

Assen - 4542 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TT Circuit Assen Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:47.373  in lap  5  by nbr. 447 : Team Webb(Martin Webb) (BMW E46 GTR) Page 1 of 2

 European Staffing Racing 1401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 402 402 402 402 402 402 447 447 446 447 447 447

 Team Riwal Racing 2402 402 402 402 402 402 402 402 402 401 401 401 447 447 447 402 446 447 446 446 446

 Speedtec Motorsport 3424 424 424 424 424 424 404 404 404 404 447 447 401 404 446 446 429 401 401 402 402

 Powermotorsports 4407 407 407 404 404 404 424 447 447 447 404 404 404 446 404 444 401 402 402 401 401

 BlueBerry Racing 5444 444 444 444 444 447 447 424 446 446 446 446 446 401 444 425 402 404 404 404 404

 Stichting Euro Autosport 6404 404 404 447 447 446 446 446 444 444 444 444 444 444 425 429 404 444 444 444 444

 Team Webb 7447 447 447 446 446 444 444 444 425 425 425 425 425 425 468 401 444 425 425 425 425

 PB2828 Racing 8446 446 446 407 407 407 425 425 407 407 407 407 407 468 429 404 425 468 468 468 468

 Triple One 9425 425 425 425 425 425 407 407 451 451 451 451 451 451 401 505 468 451 451 451 451

 ABW Racing 10569 569 569 451 451 451 451 451 468 468 468 468 468 407 502 468 451 429 429 429 429

 AT Motorsport 11451 451 451 569 468 468 468 468 569 569 569 569 569 569 505 451 407 407 407 407 407

 Bijl Motorsport 12468 468 468 468 569 569 569 569 429 429 429 429 429 429 534 407 569 569 569 569 569

 Munckhof Racing 13502 502 502 429 429 429 429 429 411 411 411 411 411 411 451 411 411 411 411 411 533

 Racekicks 14429 429 429 502 411 411 411 411 533 533 533 533 502 502 407 569 533 533 533 533 411

 YURT Motorsport / Day V Tec 15533 533 533 533 533 533 533 533 502 502 502 502 533 505 411 533 505 505 505 534 534

 Spirit Racing 16505 505 505 411 502 502 502 502 505 505 505 505 505 534 569 534 534 534 534 502 504

 Brax Racing 17416 416 416 505 505 505 505 505 534 534 534 534 534 516 533 502 502 502 502 504 502

 Verhagen Racing 18534 534 534 534 534 534 534 534 504 504 504 504 504 533 504 504 504 504 504 516 516

 AT Motoren 19515 515 515 416 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 504 516 516 516 516 516 416 416

 Spirit Racing 20504 504 504 516 515 504 504 504 515 515 515 515 416 416 416 416 416 416 416

 Deldiche Racing 21411 411 516 515 504 515 515 515 424 416 416 416

 Febo Racing Team 25516 516 411 504 416 416 416 416 416
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 European Staffing Racing 1401 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447

 Team Riwal Racing 2402 446 402 402 402 402 402 402 402 402

 Speedtec Motorsport 3424 402 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 401

 Powermotorsports 4407 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 446

 BlueBerry Racing 5444 404 404 404 404 404 404 444 444 444

 Stichting Euro Autosport 6404 444 444 444 444 444 444 404 404 404

 Team Webb 7447 425 425 425 425 425 425 425 425 425

 PB2828 Racing 8446 468 468 468 451 451 451 451 451 451

 Triple One 9425 451 451 451 468 407 407 407 407

 ABW Racing 10569 407 407 407 407 468 429 429 429

 AT Motorsport 11451 429 429 429 429 429 468 468 468

 Bijl Motorsport 12468 569 569 569 569 569 569 569 569

 Munckhof Racing 13502 533 533 533 533 533 533 533 533

 Racekicks 14429 534 534 534 534 534 534 504

 YURT Motorsport / Day V Tec 15533 504 504 504 504 504 504 534

 Spirit Racing 16505 516 516 516 516 516 516 516

 Brax Racing 17416 411 502 502 502 502 502

 Verhagen Racing 18534 502 416 416 416 416

 AT Motoren 19515 416

 Spirit Racing 20504

 Deldiche Racing 21411

 Febo Racing Team 25516


